LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1152

2 0Ll

RB1152
2% ~_(E)90R-01101/063

8742L073"12704 = Ate - Teves
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.536 156.35x52.5x18
156.4x52.5x18
O.EM. MAKE
16 05 089 OPEL
16 05 696 OPEL WVA
16 05 911 OPEL 21190
90 511 162 VAUXHALL 21862
90 5H 162 OPEL Sin Filas
93176 122 OPEL
Trac. CC  Kw CV é
z Front / Rear
HOLDEN
[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
ASTRA (TR) 08.95-09.98 car-C Segment)
2.0 GSi Gasolina FWD = 1998 100 136 08.95-09.98  *
[CAMBIADO]:Furgén (LCVs-N1
COMBO (SB) 03.96-09.02 Segment)
1.4 S.B. Gasolina FWD = 1395 03.96- *
OPEL
[CAMBIADQ]:Break (Compact car-C
ASTRA F (T92) 09.91-01.01 Segment)
1.4 (F35, M35) (14 SE) Gasolina FWD = 1389 60 82 09.92-01.98  *
1.4 Si (F35, M35) (C 14 SE) Gasolina FWD = 1389 60 82 03.92-01.98 *
1.4 16V (F35, M35) (X 14 XE) Gasolina FWD = 1389 66 90 02.96-01.98 *
1.6 (F35, M35) (16 LZ2) Gasolina FWD = 1598 55 75 09.95-01.98  *
1.6 (F35, M35) (16 NZR) Gasolina FWD = 1598 55 75 09.95-01.98  *
1.6 16V (F35, M35) (X 16 XEL) Gasolina FWD = 1598 74 100 08.94-01.98  *
1.8 16V (F35, M35) (C 18 XEL) Gasolina FWD = 1799 85 116 07.94-01.98 *
1.8i16V (F35, M35) (X 18 XE) Gasolina FWD = 1799 85 116 07.94-01.98 *
2.0i 16V (F35, M35) (X 20 XEV) Gasolina FWD = 1998 100 136 02.95-01.98  *
2.0i 16V (F35, M35) (C 20 XE) Gasolina FWD = 1998 110 150 03.93-01.98  *
[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
ASTRA F (T92) 09.91-10.00 car-C Segment)
1.6 (FO8, M08, F68, M68) (16 LZ2) Gasolina FWD = 1598 55 75 09.95-01.98  *
1.6 (FO8, M08, F68, M68) (16 NZR) Gasolina FWD = 1598 55 75 09.95-01.98  *
1.6i16V (FO8, M08, F68, M68) (X 16 XEL) Gasolina FWD = 1598 74 100 08.94-01.98 *
1.8i16V (F08, M08, F68, M68) (C 18 XEL) Gasolina FWD = 1799 85 116 09.94-01.98 *
1.8 16V (F08, M08, F68, M68) (X 18 XE) Gasolina FWD = 1799 85 116 09.94-01.98 *
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2.0 16V (FO8, M08, F68, M68) (X 20 XEV)

2.0 GSI 16V (F08, M08, F68, M68) (C 20 XE)

ASTRA F (T92) 10.91-01.99
14

ASTRA F (T92) 03.93-03.01
1.8116V (C 18 XEL)

1.8116V (X 18 XE)

ASTRA F (T92) 09.91-01.01
1.6 (F19, M19) (X 16 S2)

1.6 (F19, M19) (16 LZ2)

1.6 (F19, M19) (16 NZR)

1.6 16V (F19, M19) (X 16 XEL)
1.8 16V (F19, M19) (C 18 SEL)
1.8 16V (F19, M19) (C 18 XEL)
1.8 16V (F19, M19) (X 18 XE)
2.0 16V (F19, M19) (X 20 XEV)

ASTRA F CLASSIC (T92) 01.98-01.05
1.6 16V (F35, M35) (X 16 XEL)

1.8

ASTRA F CLASSIC (T92) 01.98-08.02
1.6 i 16V (FO8, M08, F68, M68) (X 16 XEL)

ASTRA F CLASSIC (T92) 01.98-08.02
1.6 16V (F19, M19) (X 16 XEL)

CALIBRA (C89) 08.89-07.97
2.0i (M07) (C 20 NE)

2.0i 4x4 (M07) (C 20 NE)

2.0 16V (M07) (X 20 XEV)

2.0 16V 4x4 (M07) (X 20 XEV)
2.0i16V (M07) (C 20 XE)

2.0 16V 4x4 (M07) (C 20 XE)

COMBO B (71_) 07.94-10.01
1.416V (X 14 XE)

KADETT E (T85) 09.84-12.93
1.8 (43, 34, 44)
2.0 GSI 16V (C08, C48, D08, D48) (20 XE)

KADETT E (T85) 10.86-02.93
13S (139)

14i (C14N2)
1.4S (14NV)

KADETT E/MONZA E (T85) 09.84-12.93

1.8 (C19, D19) (18 E)

VECTRA A (J89) 04.88-12.95
1.6 Cat (F68, M68) (C 16 N2)

1.6 i Cat (F68, M68) (C 16 NZ2)
1.8 (F68, M68) (18 SV)
1.8 Cat (F68, M68) (C 18 N2)

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1998
1998

1395

1799
1799

1598
1598
1598
1598
1799
1799
1799
1998

1598
1796

1598

1598

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1389

1796
1998

1297
1389
1389

1796

1598
1598
1796
1796

100 136 02.95-01.98  *
110 150 09.91-01.98  *

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break
(Compact car-C Segment)

60 81 10.91- *

Cabrio (Compact car-C Segment)
85 116 11.94-03.01 =

85 116 11.94-03.01  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
52 71 05.93-07.96  *

55 75 09.95-09.98  *
55 75 09.95-09.98  *
74 100 08.94-09.98  *
85 116 11.94-09.98  *
85 116 11.94-09.98  *
85 116 11.94-09.98  *
100 136 02.95-09.98  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact car-C
Segment)

74 101 01.98-01.05  *
81 110 02.03-07.04  *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

74 101 01.98-08.02  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
74 101 01.98-08.02 *

Coupé (Sports car-S Segment)
85 115 08.89-12.96  *

85 115 06.90-07.97  *
100 136 02.94-07.97 *
100 136 02.94-07.97  *
110 150 06.90-02.94  *
110 150 06.90-02.94  *

Furgoneta/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
66 90 08.99-10.01  *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

82 111 08.85-08.88  *
115 156 12.87-08.91  *

Cabrio (Compact car-C Segment)
55 75 03.87-02.93  *

44 60 01.90-08.91  *
55 75 08.90-02.93  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
84 114 09.87-08.90 *

[CAMBIADOQ]:Fastback (Large
family car-D Segment)

55 75 09.88-11.95  *
55 75 09.88-11.95  *
66 90 09.88-10.90 *
66 90 03.90-11.95 *



VECTRA A (J89) 08.88-12.95
1.8'S (F19, M19) (E 18 NVR)

1.8 Cat (F19, M19) (C 18 N2)
1.8'S (F19, M19) (18 SV)

VECTRA B (J96) 11.96-07.03
1.6i (F35) (X 16 SZR)

1.6 (F35) (16 LZ2)

1.6 16V (F35)
1.6 16V (F35)
1.6 16V (F35)
1.8 16V (F35)
1.8 16V (F35)
1.8 16V (F35)

(X 16 XEL)
(Y 16 XE)
(Z 16 XE)
(X 18 XE1)
(Z 18 XEL)
(X 18 XE)

2.0i (F35) (20 NEJ)

2.0 16V (F35)
2.0 16V (F35)

(C 20 SEL)
(X 20 XEV)

2.51V6 (F35) (X 25 XE)

i 500 2.5 (F35) (X 25 XE)

1.7 TD (F35) (X 17 DT (TCAEEL))
2.0 DI 16V (F35) (X 20 DTL)

2.0 DTI 16V (F35) (X 20 DTH)
2.0 DTI 16V (F35) (Y 20 DTH)

VECTRA B (J96) 09.95-07.03
1.6 (F68) (X 16 SZR)

1.6 (F68) (16 LZ2)

1.6 16V (F68)
1.6 16V (F68)
1.6 16V (F68)
1.8 16V (F68)
1.8 16V (F68)
1.8 16V (F68)

(X 16 XEL)
(Y 16 XE)
(Z 16 XE)
(X 18 XE1)
(Z 18 XEL)
(X 18 XE)

2.0 (F68) (20 NEJ)

2.0 16V (F68)
2.0 16V (F68)

(C 20 SEL)
(X 20 XEV)

2.51V6 (F68) (X 25 XE)

1.7 TD (F68) (X 17 DT (TCAEEL))
2.0 DI 16V (F68) (X 20 DTL)

2.0 DTI 16V (F68) (X 20 DTH)
2.0 DTI 16V (F68) (Y 20 DTH)

VECTRA B (J96) 09.95-07.04
1.6 (F19) (X 16 SZR)

1.6 (F19) (16 LZ2)
1.6 GL (F19) (16 SV)

1.6 16V (F19)
1.6 16V (F19)
1.6 16V (F19)
1.8 16V (F19)
1.8 16V (F19)
1.8 16V (F19)

(X 16 XEL)
(Y 16 XE)
(Z 16 XE)
(X 18 XE1)
(Z 18 XEL)
(X 18 XE)

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1796
1796
1796

1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1796
1796
1799
1998
1998
1998
2498
2498
1686
1995
1995
1995

1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1796
1796
1799
1998
1998
1998
2498
1686
1995
1995
1995

1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1796
1796
1799
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Sedan (Large family car-D Segment)

65
66
66

[CAMBIADQ]:Break (Large family
car-D Segment)

55
55
74
74
74
85
85
85
82

100

100

125

143
60
60
74
74

55
55
74
74
74
85
85
85
82
100
100
125
60
60
74
74

Sedan (Large family car-D Segment)

55
55
60
74
74
74
85
85
85

88 09.88-07.89
90 03.90-11.95
90 09.89-10.90

75 11.96-06.00
75 11.96-06.00
100 11.96-07.02
100 11.96-07.02
100 11.96-07.02
115 11.96-09.00
115 11.96-09.00
116 11.96-09.00
112 11.96-02.02
136 11.96-06.00
136 11.96-06.00
170 11.96-09.00
194 05.98-09.00
82 11.96-12.97
82 11.96-06.00
101 06.97-07.03
101 06.97-07.03

75 10.95-07.03
75 10.95-07.03
101 10.95-07.02
101 10.95-07.02
101 10.95-07.02
116 10.95-09.00
116 10.95-09.00
116 10.95-09.00
112 10.95-02.02
136 09.95-06.00
136 09.95-06.00
170 10.95-09.00
82 10.95-12.98
82 11.96-06.00
101 06.97-07.03
101 06.97-07.03

75 10.95-04.02
75 10.95-04.02
82 09.95-08.96
100 10.95-04.02
100 10.95-04.02
100 10.95-04.02
115 10.95-09.00
115 10.95-09.00
116 10.95-09.00

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Large
family car-D Segment)

*

*

*

*

*

*
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2.0i (F19) (20 NEJ)

2.51V6 (F19) (X 25 XE)

1500 2.5 (F19) (X 25 XE)

1.7 TD (F19) (X 17 DT (TCAEEL))
2.0 DI 16V (F19) (X 20 DTL)

2.0 DTI 16V (F19) (X 20 DTH)
2.0 DTI 16V (F19) (Y 20 DTH)

ASTRA Mk Il BELMONT (T85) 09.85-12.91

1.4 (C 14 N2)
1.4S (14NV)
1.8 (18 SE)

ASTRA MK 1l (F) (T92) 03.91-12.98
14i (C14SE)

14116V (X 14 XE)
1.6i (C16NZ)

1.6i (E16N2)

1.6i (X 16 SZR)
1.6116V (X 16 XEL)
1.6 Si (C 16 SE)
1.8i (C18N2)
1.8116V (C 18 XEL)
1.8116V (C 18 XE)
2.0i16V (X 20 XEV)

ASTRA MK 1l (F) (T92) 09.91-02.98
14i (C14 SE)

14116V (X 14 XE)
1.6i (16 NZR)

1.6i (C16NZ)

1.6i (E16N2)

1.6i (X 16 SZR)
1.6i (C 16 SE)
1.6116V (X 16 XEL)
1.8i (C18NZ)
1.8116V (C 18 XEL)
1.8116V (C 18 XE)
2.0i16V (X 20 XEV)

ASTRA MK IIl (F) (T92) 09.91-03.01
1.816V (C 18 XEL)

1.816V (X 18 XE)
2.0i (C20NE)
2.0i16V (X 20 XEV)

ASTRA MK IIl (F) (T92) 09.91-09.98
1.4i16V (X 14 XE)

1.6i (C 16 N2)

1.6i (X 16 SZR)
1.6i (C 16 SE)
1.6116V (X 16 XEL)
1.8i (C18NZ)

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

VAUXHALL

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1998
2498
2498
1686
1995
1995
1995

1389
1389
1796

1389
1389
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1796
1796
1796
1998

1389
1389
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1796
1796
1796
1998

1799
1799
1998
1998

1389
1598
1598
1598
1598
1796

82
125

112 10.95-04.02
170 10.95-09.00

143 194 05.98-09.00 *
60 82 10.95-12.98 *
60 82 11.96-04.02  *
74 101 06.97-04.02  *
74 101 06.97-04.02  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
44 60 01.90-12.91 *

55 75 10.89-12.91  *
82 111 01.86-12.90  *

[CAMBIADQ]:Break (Compact car-C

Segment)
60 82 03.91-02.98 *

66 90 02.96-01.98 *
55 75 09.91-12.98  *
55 75 09.91-12.98  *
55 75 09.91-12.98  *
74 100 01.94-02.98  *
74 100 03.91-12.94  *
66 90 09.91-02.98 *
85 115 09.94-02.98  *
92 125 09.94-02.98  *
100 136 01.94-02.98  *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

60 82 03.92-02.98  *
66 90 02.96-02.98  *
55 75 09.91-02.98  *
55 75 09.91-02.98  *
55 75 09.91-02.98  *
55 75 09.91-02.98 *
74 100 03.92-02.98  *
74 101 01.94-02.98  *
66 90 09.91-02.98  *
85 115 09.94-02.98  *
92 125 09.94-02.98  *
100 136 01.94-02.98  *

Cabrio (Compact car-C Segment)
85 116 11.94-03.01 *

85 116 11.94-03.01  *
85 115 03.93-10.94  *
100 136 01.94-02.98  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
66 90 02.96-09.98  *

55 75 03.92-09.98  *
55 75 03.92-09.98  *
74 100 05.92-12.94  *
74 100 08.94-09.98  *
66 90 03.92-09.98 *
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1.8i16V (C 18 XEL) Gasolina FWD 1796 85 115 01.94-12.96  *
1.8i16V (C 18 XE) Gasolina FWD 1799 92 125 06.93-10.94  *
2.0i16V (X 20 XEV) Gasolina FWD 1998 100 136 02.95-09.98 *

ASTRAMAX (T85) 08.85-10.94 Furgoneta/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.3S (139) Gasolina FWD 1297 55 75 08.85-12.89  *
1.4i (C14N2) Gasolina FWD 1389 44 60 08.91-07.94 *
1.6i (C16N2) Gasolina FWD 1598 55 75 08.91-10.94 =*
1.6 (C16N2) Gasolina FWD 1598 61 83 12.86-12.92 *
1.6 (E16 N2) Gasolina FWD 1598 61 83 12.86-12.92  *

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break

ASTRAVAN Mk Il (F) (T92) 01.91-08.98 (Compact car-C Segment)
1.7 TD (F70) (X 17 DTL) Diesel FWD = 1700 50 68 09.94-08.98  *

CALIBRA (C89) 06.90-07.97 Coupé (Sports car-S Segment)
2.0i (C20NE) Gasolina FWD 1998 85 115 06.90-07.97  *
2.0i4x4 (C 20 NE) Gasolina 4WD 1998 85 115 06.90-07.97  *
2.0i16V (X 20 XEV) Gasolina FWD 1998 100 136 06.90-07.97 *
2.0i16V 4x4 (X 20 XEV) Gasolina 4WD 1998 100 136 02.94-07.97 *
2.0i16V (C 20 XE) Gasolina FWD 1998 110 150 06.90-02.94  *
2.0i16V 4x4 (C 20 XE) Gasolina 4WD 1998 110 150 06.90-02.94  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Large family

VECTRA (B) (J96) 08.95-03.02 car-D Segment)
16i Gasolina FWD 1598 55 75 11.96-03.02  *
1.6i16V Gasolina FWD 1598 74 100 11.96-03.02  *
1.8 16V (F35) (X 18 XE1) Gasolina FWD = 1796 85 115 11.96-09.00 *
1.8i16V (F35) (X 18 XE) Gasolina FWD 1799 85 116 09.96-09.00 *
2.51V6 (F35) (X 25 XE) Gasolina FWD 2498 125 170 11.96-08.00 *
2.5iGSi (F35) (X 25 XE) Gasolina FWD = 2498 143 194 05.98-09.99  *
2.0 DI 16V (F35) (X 20 DTL) Diesel FWD = 1995 60 82 08.95-10.01  *
2.0 DTI 16V (F35) (X 20 DTH) Diesel FWD = 1995 74 101 08.95-10.01 *
2.0 DTI 16V (F35) (Y 20 DTH) Diesel FWD = 1995 74 101 08.95-10.01 *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Large

VECTRA (B) (J96) 08.95-07.03 family car-D Segment)
1.61(F68) (X 16 SZR) Gasolina FWD 1598 55 75 08.95-10.01  *
1.6116V (F68) (X 16 XEL) Gasolina FWD 1598 74 101 08.95-10.01 *
1.6 16V (F68) (Y 16 XE) Gasolina FWD = 1598 74 101 08.95-10.01 *
1.6 16V (F68) (Z 16 XE) Gasolina FWD = 1598 74 101 08.95-10.01 *
1.8 16V (F68) (X 18 XE1) Gasolina FWD = 1796 85 116 10.95-09.00 *
1.8 16V (F68) (X 18 XE) Gasolina FWD = 1799 85 116 09.95-09.00 *
2.51V6 (F68) (X 25 XE) Gasolina FWD 2498 125 170 09.95-08.00 *
2.51GSi (F68) (X 25 XE) Gasolina FWD 2498 143 194 03.98-07.00 *
1.7 TD (F68) Diesel FWD 1686 60 82 10.95-11.96  *
2.0 DI 16V (F68) (X 20 DTL) Diesel FWD = 1995 60 82 08.95-10.01  *
2.0 DTI 16V (F68) (X 20 DTH) Diesel FWD = 1995 74 101 06.97-10.01 *
2.0DTI 16V (F68) (Y 20 DTH) Diesel FWD 1995 74 101 06.97-10.01  *

VECTRA (B) (J96) 08.95-03.02 Sedan (Large family car-D Segment)
1.6i(F19) (X 16 SZR) Gasolina FWD 1598 55 75 08.95-10.01  *
1.6i16V (F19) (X 16 XEL) Gasolina FWD 1598 74 100 08.95-10.01  *
1.6116V (F19) (Y 16 XE) Gasolina FWD 1598 74 100 08.95-10.01 *
1.6116V (F19) (Z 16 XE) Gasolina FWD 1598 74 100 08.95-10.01 *
1.8116V (F19) (X 18 XE1) Gasolina FWD 1796 85 115 10.95-09.00 *
1.8i16V (F19) (X 18 XE) Gasolina FWD 1799 85 116 10.95-09.00 *
251 V6 (F19) (X 25 XE) Gasolina FWD = 2498 125 170 09.95-08.00 *
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2.5iGSi (F19) (X 25 XE) Gasolina FWD = 2498 143 194 03.98-07.00
1.7 TD (F19) Diesel FWD 1686 60 82 10.95-11.96
2.0 DI 16V (F19) (X 20 DTL) Diesel FWD 1995 60 82 08.95-10.01
2.0 DTI 16V (F19) (X 20 DTH) Diesel FWD 1995 74 101 08.95-10.01
2.0 DTI 16V (F19) (Y 20 DTH) Diesel FWD = 1995 74 101 08.95-10.01



